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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Austin Burt            M2024         1/10       17:21       34:42    5:35       34:41
2     Tyler Huismann         M4044         1/14       19:37       39:20    6:19       39:14
3     Sergio Gomez           M3034         1/14       19:36       40:07    6:27       40:05
4     Zeb Brockmann          M3034         2/14       20:26       41:19    6:39       41:15
5     Yasmany Gonzalez Andra M3034         3/14       19:54       41:53    6:44       41:48
6     Rachel Sullivan        F3539         1/17       20:41       42:07    6:47       42:05
7     Sam Weber              M3034         4/14       21:30       42:41    6:52       42:36
8     Cameron Hucke          F2529          1/9       21:40       42:54    6:54       42:48
9     Jared Loudy            M4044         2/14       21:22       45:07    7:03       43:47
10    Matt Greenway          M3539         1/14       21:57       44:16    7:07       44:11
11    Stephanie Tomjack      F3034         1/16       21:53       44:53    7:13       44:49
12    Brian Cook             M5054          1/9       22:12       45:03    7:15       45:00
13    Aarin Fellows          M3539         2/14       22:38       45:37    7:20       45:34
14    Alex Hart              M3034         5/14       24:15       46:38    7:29       46:29
15    Travis Bankson         M3034         6/14       23:08       47:27    7:38       47:23
16    Nathan Keep            M3539         3/14       23:15       47:54    7:42       47:49
17    Eric Hubl              M4044         3/14       23:38       47:56    7:42       47:51
18    Courtney Wilson        F2024         1/14       24:13       48:37    7:49       48:31
19    Ryan Williams          M3539         4/14       24:38       49:10    7:54       49:02
20    Mitchell Shaw          M2529          1/9       23:56       49:15    7:55       49:09
21    Rebecca Jobman         F3539         2/17       24:20       49:16    7:55       49:09
22    Katie Shafer           F3539         3/17       25:14       50:26    8:07       50:21
23    Jason Moritz           M4549          1/7       24:28       50:29    8:07       50:22
24    Dalton Zelenka         M2529          2/9       23:54       50:33    8:07       50:24
25    Chad Pfeifer           M3034         7/14       25:10       51:15    8:14       51:05
26    Abby Keele             F3034         2/16       24:58       51:21    8:15       51:13
27    Stephanie Fehringer    F4044         1/17       25:19       51:38    8:18       51:31
28    Jacey Schwarz          F4044         2/17       24:58       51:38    8:18       51:31
29    Ava Hubl               F1519          1/5       24:35       51:49    8:20       51:44
30    Miki Loos              F4044         3/17       25:33       51:54    8:21       51:50
31    April Rostvet          F3034         3/16       26:16       51:59    8:21       51:51
32    Christian Haumont      M3034         8/14       25:31       52:06    8:21       51:51
33    Shelley Bruha          F2529          2/9       26:28       52:27    8:25       52:14
34    Tyler Adelman          M2529          3/9       24:50       52:53    8:27       52:26
35    Ben Broxterman         M2529          4/9       25:17       52:40    8:28       52:32
36    Pierre Bassich         M2529          5/9       25:39       52:53    8:30       52:43
37    Abel Cuevas            M5559          1/5       26:12       53:10    8:30       52:45
38    Katie Schnitzler       F3539         4/17       25:42       52:52    8:30       52:45
39    April Empfield         F4549         1/11                   53:49    8:37       53:30
40    Cole Boyle             M3539         5/14       27:14       54:05    8:40       53:50
41    Drew Fletcher          M3539         6/14       27:23       54:33    8:43       54:05
42    Tug Burdett            M1519          1/3       26:12       55:00    8:49       54:44
43    Levi Mueller           M3539         7/14       26:13       54:55    8:49       54:45
44    Peyton Kort            M2024         2/10       27:19       54:55    8:49       54:46
45    Tanner Douglas Turek   M2024         3/10       27:20       54:55    8:49       54:47
46    John Hadenfeldt        M4044         4/14       27:30       55:07    8:51       54:57
47    Lisa Degen             F4044         4/17       27:36       55:13    8:52       55:02
48    Jennifer Jones         F3539         5/17       27:36       55:13    8:52       55:02
49    Dean Kottwitz          M4549          2/7       26:54       55:27    8:53       55:07
50    Alisa Keiser           F3034         4/16       28:07       55:21    8:54       55:13
51    Tim Brandenburger      M6064          1/5       27:01       55:42    8:54       55:14
52    Tyler Noel             M3034         9/14       26:40       55:27    8:55       55:20
53    Daysi Fuentes Stanton  F4549         2/11       27:30       55:43    8:57       55:36
54    Sam George             M4044         5/14       27:08       55:50    8:58       55:38
55    Phouthasone Manivong   M4044         6/14       28:22       56:48    9:08       56:42
56    Mike Mason             M5054          2/9       27:47       57:03    9:09       56:50
57    Kaitlynn Kleinsasser   F1519          2/5       30:08       57:31    9:14       57:18
58    Andy Ortega            M2529          6/9       27:30       57:43    9:14       57:22
59    Libby Sadd             F2024         2/14       27:16       57:43    9:16       57:32
60    Jason Allan            M4044         7/14       27:09       57:49    9:16       57:32
61    John Zelenka           M6064          2/5       28:52       57:46    9:17       57:36
62    Kim Grams              F5559          1/8       28:37       58:06    9:19       57:52
63    Austin Peters          M3034        10/14       27:56       58:06    9:19       57:52
64    Lyndsey Rauert         F2529          3/9       27:54       58:17    9:21       58:04
65    Blaje Hunkins          M5054          3/9       29:24       58:32    9:22       58:11
66    Jessica Mahrt          F4549         3/11       29:43       59:05    9:29       58:53
67    Jose Trejo             M2024         4/10       29:43       59:05    9:29       58:53
68    Francisco Francisco    M5054          4/9       30:19       59:29    9:31       59:05
69    Jamie Karl             M5054          5/9       27:34       59:20    9:31       59:05
70    Josie Jakubowski       F2024         3/14       28:52       59:48    9:35       59:32
71    Molli Turek            F2024         4/14       30:29       59:52    9:36       59:36
72    Jenna Jakubowski       F1519          3/5       28:52       59:58    9:37       59:43
73    Don Kleinasser         M4549          3/7       30:08       59:59    9:38       59:46
74    Morgan Bassich         F2529          4/9       29:27     1:00:16    9:40       59:59
75    Brittany McGill        F3034         5/16       29:27     1:00:16    9:40       59:59
76    Courteney Wardyn       F4044         5/17       28:54     1:00:34    9:44     1:00:29
77    Shalin Bhakta          M2024         5/10       31:55     1:00:52    9:46     1:00:37
78    Brianne Moudry         F4044         6/17       29:40     1:01:04    9:48     1:00:50
79    Holden Moural          M1519          2/3       28:30     1:01:01    9:49     1:00:58
80    Josh Smidt             M3539         8/14       30:13     1:02:10    9:57     1:01:49
81    Lindsi Loos            F2024         5/14       30:11     1:02:00    9:58     1:01:52
82    Tara Drudik            F5054         1/14       29:52     1:02:18    9:58     1:01:55
83    Sebastiana Mateo Casta F1014          1/4       28:51     1:02:08    9:58     1:01:56
84    Brad Nelson            M5559          2/5       31:47     1:02:43   10:03     1:02:27
85    Garrett Bell           M2024         6/10       29:27     1:02:53   10:03     1:02:27
86    Brittany Horton        F3034         6/16       31:44     1:02:47   10:04     1:02:33
87    Steve Freeman          M5054          6/9       30:20     1:02:55   10:05     1:02:35
88    Faith Gustafson        F4044         7/17       30:57     1:03:02   10:05     1:02:37
89    Maggie Roehrich        F3034         7/16       31:35     1:03:07   10:06     1:02:44
90    Selena Longoria        F3034         8/16       31:02     1:03:13   10:07     1:02:49
91    Rachel Bittner         F3539         6/17       30:54     1:03:16   10:08     1:02:54
92    Curt Burdett           M4044         8/14       31:05     1:03:17   10:09     1:03:01
93    Ben Yax                M5054          7/9       32:47     1:03:37   10:10     1:03:05
94    Adam Powell            M3539         9/14       30:15     1:03:36   10:11     1:03:12
95    Hannah Bowman          F3034         9/16       30:07     1:03:44   10:11     1:03:15
96    Matt Bowman            M3034        11/14       30:08     1:03:44   10:11     1:03:15
97    Kylee Uden             F3539         7/17       31:12     1:03:29   10:12     1:03:20
98    Jennifer Hunkins       F5054         2/14       30:21     1:03:39   10:12     1:03:21
99    Doug Kuskie            M4549          4/7       31:26     1:04:25   10:19     1:04:03
100   Marcelline Ross        F6064          1/5       31:32     1:04:19   10:19     1:04:06
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101   Dayamy Sanchez         F2024         6/14       32:45     1:04:42   10:21     1:04:14
102   Toby Comer             M4549          5/7       32:45     1:04:42   10:21     1:04:15
103   Leigh-Anne Lehmann     F2024         7/14       31:44     1:04:55   10:23     1:04:29
104   Irene Falldorf         F6064          2/5       31:04     1:04:55   10:24     1:04:36
105   Matt Kosch             M4044         9/14       31:32     1:05:07   10:26     1:04:49
106   Cindi Cochran          F5559          2/8       32:23     1:05:15   10:29     1:05:08
107   Janelle Armstrong      F4549         4/11       31:12     1:05:32   10:30     1:05:11
108   Molly Johnson          F4549         5/11       31:13     1:05:32   10:30     1:05:12
109   Virginia Longmore      F3034        10/16       31:42     1:05:43   10:31     1:05:20
110   Butch Moural           M5054          8/9       31:57     1:06:02   10:34     1:05:38
111   Tanya Poehler          F5054         3/14       32:25     1:06:01   10:35     1:05:44
112   Jessica Snoberger      F3539         8/17       32:01     1:06:09   10:36     1:05:50
113   Ralisa Leaman          F5559          3/8       32:25     1:06:14   10:37     1:05:56
114   Jenae Svoboda          F3034        11/16       30:18     1:06:26   10:39     1:06:05
115   Brandi Olsen           F3034        12/16       30:18     1:06:26   10:39     1:06:06
116   Tina Headrick          F3539         9/17       30:19     1:06:26   10:39     1:06:06
117   Elfido Tol             M1014          1/6       30:26     1:06:25   10:40     1:06:16
118   Riley Mason            M2024         7/10       30:40     1:06:38   10:43     1:06:33
119   Will Goding            M4044        10/14       31:32     1:06:56   10:44     1:06:37
120   Lucy Gustafson         F1519          4/5       31:01     1:07:05   10:44     1:06:41
121   Benjamin Gonifas       M4044        11/14       31:55     1:07:06   10:46     1:06:51
122   Beatriz Crumrine       F4549         6/11       32:28     1:07:25   10:49     1:07:08
123   Mylee Empfield         F1014          2/4       31:02     1:07:27   10:49     1:07:09
124   Astrid Guerrero        F3539        10/17       32:58     1:07:31   10:50     1:07:18
125   Laura McQuinn          F3539        11/17       32:40     1:07:48   10:52     1:07:27
126   William Lopez          M1014          2/6       29:30     1:07:46   10:53     1:07:37
127   Riley Adams            M2024         8/10       32:09     1:07:52   10:53     1:07:38
128   Kayla Bittner          F3539        12/17       33:38     1:08:04   10:54     1:07:41
129   Jason Moudry           M4549          6/7       32:17     1:08:57   11:04     1:08:43
130   Trever Zelenka         M2024         9/10       31:56     1:09:08   11:06     1:08:53
131   Matthew Jones          M3539        10/14       33:12     1:10:31   11:18     1:10:13
132   Danie Kersten          F4044         8/17       33:02     1:10:42   11:19     1:10:18
133   Delcy Falk             F5054         4/14       34:58     1:11:15   11:24     1:10:48
134   Lacy Carder            F4044         9/17       34:21     1:11:10   11:24     1:10:48
135   Jakelyn Rivas          F2024         8/14       32:46     1:11:02   11:25     1:10:55
136   Amy Carlson            F2024         9/14       33:19     1:11:16   11:26     1:10:59
137   Aaron Velasquez        M1014          3/6       31:54     1:11:37   11:31     1:11:29
138   Karmen Gomez           F2024        10/14       35:43     1:12:14   11:33     1:11:43
139   Jody Johnson           F4044        10/17       35:42     1:12:17   11:33     1:11:45
140   Candida Greuter        F4044        11/17       35:45     1:12:14   11:33     1:11:45
141   Kellee Vodehnal        F3539        13/17       35:43     1:12:17   11:33     1:11:45
142   Kylee Bender           F2529          5/9       35:29     1:12:34   11:38     1:12:14
143   Connie Boesen          F4044        12/17       35:30     1:12:44   11:38     1:12:15
144   Kara. Urkoski          F4549         7/11       35:30     1:12:39   11:39     1:12:20
145   Joe Crumrine           M4549          7/7       35:32     1:13:01   11:42     1:12:39
146   Alyssa Dethloff        F3034        13/16       35:44     1:13:16   11:43     1:12:44
147   Erin Norgaard          F4549         8/11       35:44     1:13:16   11:43     1:12:44
148   Bridget Miller         F3539        14/17       35:44     1:13:16   11:43     1:12:44
149   Hayden Moural          M2024        10/10       34:40     1:13:46   11:50     1:13:32
150   Audrey Cooper          F3539        15/17       34:38     1:13:56   11:51     1:13:38
151   Alexandra Ralios       F1014          3/4       31:50     1:14:13   11:55     1:14:00
152   Hunter Moural          M2529          7/9       36:31     1:15:38   12:07     1:15:13
153   Dorinda Brown          F4044        13/17       36:57     1:15:51   12:08     1:15:21
154   Nicole Halsey          F2024        11/14       40:10     1:15:46   12:11     1:15:38
155   Jason Weseman          M3034        12/14       36:39     1:15:54   12:11     1:15:40
156   Tony Herrman           M4044        12/14       37:29     1:17:25   12:25     1:17:04
157   Norma Jacobsen         F4044        14/17       37:12     1:17:48   12:27     1:17:18
158   Marti Gartner          F3034        14/16       37:06     1:17:59   12:30     1:17:36
159   Braden Manolidis       M4044        13/14       37:12     1:18:11   12:31     1:17:44
160   Desiree Noel           F3034        15/16       38:23     1:19:03   12:40     1:18:38
161   Scott Sahling          M6064          3/5       38:04     1:19:26   12:44     1:19:02
162   Baleigh Miller         F2529          6/9       38:17     1:21:20   13:02     1:20:58
163   Sydney Wolken          F2024        12/14       39:18     1:22:20   13:11     1:21:54
164   Heather Furstenau      F4549         9/11       40:33     1:23:19   13:20     1:22:49
165   Daniel Romero          M0509          1/1       35:25     1:24:17   13:33     1:24:08
166   Tj Norman              M3034        13/14       35:21     1:24:47   13:37     1:24:34
167   Diane Bodenbender      F5054         5/14       42:03     1:26:50   13:55     1:26:23
168   Teresa Dunning         F5054         6/14       40:36     1:27:24   13:59     1:26:52
169   Charlene Dewitt        F5559          4/8       40:35     1:27:24   13:59     1:26:53
170   Dyland Perez           M1014          4/6       38:41     1:27:07   14:00     1:26:57
171   Yohan Carreto Romero   M1014          5/6       38:42     1:27:07   14:00     1:26:58
172   Jennifer Scott         F4044        15/17       42:44     1:29:47   14:23     1:29:18
173   Jan Hoegh              F6064          3/5       42:41     1:32:00   14:44     1:31:31
174   Holly Herzberg         F5054         7/14       42:41     1:32:00   14:44     1:31:31
175   Virginia Hernandez     F1014          4/4       46:33     1:32:40   14:53     1:32:26
176   Kornelius Kelley       M1014          6/6       46:35     1:32:49   14:55     1:32:36
177   Jenny George           F4549        10/11       47:19     1:37:59   15:42     1:37:32
178   Mary Unrein            F6569          1/4       47:49     1:39:00   15:52     1:38:31
179   Alex Claassen          M2529          8/9       46:09     1:40:40   16:09     1:40:18
180   Sonja Badorek          F6569          2/4       51:33     1:41:53   16:19     1:41:21
181   Elizabeth Slough       F5054         8/14       47:50     1:42:08   16:22     1:41:38
182   Julieta Quintana       F5559          5/8       50:42     1:45:53   17:03     1:45:53
183   Oneida Romero Godoy    F5559          6/8       50:39     1:45:59   17:04     1:45:59
184   Debra Harstick         F6064          4/5       52:48     1:52:08   17:46     1:50:24
185   Sharon Bargmann        F6569          3/4       52:51     1:52:15   17:48     1:50:33
186   Shelley Albus          F5559          7/8       52:50     1:52:18   17:48     1:50:34
187   Tana Tourney           F5054         9/14       50:39     1:52:26   18:01     1:51:52
188   Jan Ortega             F6569          4/4       50:39     1:52:26   18:01     1:51:52
189   Sydney Barry           F2024        13/14       51:31     1:52:27   18:01     1:51:53
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